General information about company

Scrip code 531307
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE951M01037
Name of the company RRIL LTD
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoj[er— Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wh@ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No




8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.29
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.12
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.12
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.12
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.13

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Total Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Ota" NOS. Archolding as a % o1 | of securities (1X)
Cone Category of [ Nos. Of T o e Ttk shares held total no. of shares - -
shareholder | shareholders . : (VII) = (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
@D shares held equity Depository otal as a
1) (110) ; : AV)HV)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As . % of
Iv) shares Receipts (VI) % of (A+B+C2 Class eg: | Class
held (V) (VI) a % of (A+B+C2) % - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
A) Promoter 9 85033475 85033475 70.15 85033475 85033475 |[70.15
Group
B) Public 15077 36180815 36180815 29.85 36180815 36180815 [29.85
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 15086 121214290 121214290 100 121214290 121214290 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

: Number of
No. Of Sharoeholdlng., Nummber of Shares
as a % assuming . ledged or N
Shares - | Locked piece Sub- fsh
No. Of No. of : full conversion ocked 1n therwi ub-categorization of shares
Underlying . shares (XII) | O eTWISe Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered :
Category of . . Outstanding . equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying . securities ( as a (XIII) ;
shareholder . . convertible held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding ... percentage of o
(1) . securities and | %. As a % As a % | dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Sid 7o Sid 7o form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) : . | capital) (XD)= | of total N of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
Warrants (Xi) O-Igh O-1gh t t t
(VID+(X) As a @ ares @ ares category | category | category
@) % of (A+B+C2) | | held held ) Gi) (i)
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 70.15 85033475
Group
B) Public 29.85 36174441 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 121207916 0 0 0
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Sr No. of fully | No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
' paid up Partly | shares shares held |a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)




equity paid- |underlying [ (VII)= of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
1 o
ity @ Newe | Now OF shares held |up . Depo's1tory AV)*+(V)+ | (calculated as as a %
of the Shareholders | shareholders {a7) equity | Receipts () 56 SICIKE:, 0fF
O () shares | (VI) 1957) (VIII) As |Classeg: | Class . . Total
held a % of X cgy Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu ) 5 85033475 85033475 | 70.15 85033475 85033475 [70.15
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 85033475 85033475 |70.15 85033475 85033475 |[70.15
2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 9 85033475 85033475 | 70.15 85033475 85033475 |70.15
(A=A DHANR)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© ey hikipgal 14000 14000 0.01 14000 14000 |0.01
Personnel
Investor Education
® and Protection 1 751615 751615 0.62 751615 751615 0.62
Fund (IEPF)
Resident
Individuals holding
(2) nominal share 14662 8368462 8368462 6.9 8368462 8368462 6.9
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals holding
(h) nominal share 105 20999513 20999513 | 17.32 20999513 20999513 |17.32
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs




. Non Resident
@) i s (TR 67 351955 351955 0.29 351955 351955 0.29
Q)] Bodies Corporate | 52 4559811 4559811 3.76 4559811 4559811 |3.76
) sy i 189 1135459 1135459 | 0.94 1135459 1135459 |0.94
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 15077 36180815 36180815 |29.85 36180815 36180815 |29.85
Total Public Shareholding
15077 36180815 36180815 |29.85 36180815 36180815 |29.85
B)=B)D)HB)2)HB)(3)HB)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 15086 121214290 121214290 | 100 121214290 121214290 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 15086 121214290 121214290 | 100 121214290 121214290 | 100
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding Number of
,asa % Shares
No. Of assuming full N1 63 pledged or
: . Locked in . Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of R i) otherwise
Shares i Underlying | convertible encumbered | Number of
. Shares . i .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( as (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . ;
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible |a percentage held in
convertible Warrants & | securities of diluted Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities . and No. Of | share capital) % of %of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X (Xi) W XI)= No. [total | No. | total
X) arrants (XT) category | category | category
(Xl) (a) (VH)+(X) As (a) Shares (a) Shares (1) (11) (111)
a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 70.15 85033475
Sub-Total (A)(1) 70.15 85033475
) Foreign




Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 70.15 85033475
A)=(A)D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(©) 0.01 14000 0 0 0
® 0.62 751615 0 0 0
(2 6.9 8362088 0 0 0
(h) 17.32 20999513 0 0 0
1) 0.29 351955 0 0 0
@ 3.76 4559811 0 0 0
(m) 0.94 1135459 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 29.85 36174441 0 0 0
im0 w0 o s
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 100 121207916
Total (A+B+C) 100 121207916
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Sme of the - %ﬁﬁ\? CHAND IISXRTI:I\ILCHAND E/?E/I\SIII{CHAND I()}I/{\IIS\I(?AT gj:IT\IAPgl(;HAND EI&IE?SI?I EX%:{\JDEVI

JAIN JAIN JAIN JAIN JAIN CHAND JAIN




PAN (II)

ADGPJ6988D

ADCPJ7676A

ADLPJ7195F

ACTPJ5840])

ADGPJ9003M

ADHPJ8970G

ADHPJ5494K

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(IV)

61652366

11345063

3881887

2810000

2810000

1970000

485841

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository Receipts
(VD

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

61652366

11345063

3881887

2810000

2810000

1970000

485841

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

50.86

9.36

32

2.32

232

1.63

0.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

61652366

11345063

3881887

2810000

2810000

1970000

485841

Class eg:y

Total

61652366

11345063

3881887

2810000

2810000

1970000

485841

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

50.86

9.36

32

2.32

232

1.63

0.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

50.86

9.36

32

2.32

2.32

1.63

0.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(XIV)

61652366

11345063

3881887

2810000

2810000

1970000

485841

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9

Name of the Shareholders (I) ?ARIII\?H LEaAle! ?fl}?\INA KIRAN g;lccl:(k i 69 50
PAN (II) CIRPJ5886J ADXPJ8962E Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 68318 10000 85033475
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 68318 10000 85033475
(S)?z(lge}:gg(riénz% as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % 0.06 0.01 70.15
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 68318 10000 85033475
Class eg:y

Total 68318 10000 85033475
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0.06 0.01 70.15

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage 0.06 0.01 70.15

of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VI)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)




Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 68318 10000 85033475

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group | Promoter Group

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the Shareholders (I) 1(\}/[AA.§(?2LCHAND ?EII;HA L0121 51 (g:(l)i]ilgchke re to
HIRANTI .

PAN (II) AAIPH2318G AEWPJ6331H Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 3648552 2214350 5862902

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 3648552 2214350 5862902

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) 301 1.83 4.84

(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3648552 2214350 5862902

Class eg:y

Total 3648552 2214350 5862902

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 3.01 1.83 4.84

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of

Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities

(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of 3.01 1.83 4.84

(A+B+C2)




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 3648552 2214350 5862902
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0
Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4
Cleztas D?rector' or

Category LLP Members HUF Dlrec.tor S

Relatives
Category / More than 1 percentage Category | Category Category | Category
Name of the Shareholders (I) ggi;l;g{ere to
PAN (II) Total
No. of the Shareholders (I) 3 9 176 1 189
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 17131 54707 1061103 [2518 1135459
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 17131 54707 1061103 [2518 1135459

3 0

(S\Ill?lrle)hglsd;ni al)sfaz AA>+(})3f+tgL2a)l no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) 001 0.05 0.88 0 0.94




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

17131

54707

1061103

2518

1135459

Class eg:y

Total

17131

54707

1061103

2518

1135459

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

0.01

0.05

0.88

0.94

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of
Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as
a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.05

0.88

0.94

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

17131

54707

1061103

2518

1135459

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




