General information about company	
Scrip code	531307
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE951M01037
Name of the company	RRIL LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declar	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

Particular

## Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%) 100 0.29

As on shareholding date	100	0.29
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.12
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.12
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.12
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.13
Tahla I _ Summary State	ment holding of specified securities	

## Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held ir	each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Votin	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	85033475			85033475	70.15	85033475		85033475	70.15
(B)	Public	15077	36180815			36180815	29.85	36180815		36180815	29.85
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	15086	121214290			121214290	100	121214290		121214290	100

				Tab	le I - Summaı	ry Statement ho	ldin	g of spe	cified	l securit	ies			
	tegory	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (	of shares
(I)		(II)	convertible securities (X)	Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	)	Promoter & Promoter Group				70.15					85033475			
(B)		Public				29.85					36174441	0	0	0
(C)		Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1	1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2	2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
		Total				100					121207916	0	0	0

Table II - Staten	ent showing sharehol	ding pat	tern of the	Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group
Sr.	No. of full paid up	y No. Of Partly			_	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

			equity	paid-	underlying	(VII) =	of shares	No of Votir	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing sharel	nolding patters	n of the P	romoter and Pr	romoter Group	p				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	85033475			85033475	70.15	85033475		85033475	70.15
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	85033475			85033475	70.15	85033475		85033475	70.15
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		9	85033475			85033475	70.15	85033475		85033475	70.15
В	Table III - Statement	showing share	cholding patter	n of the l	Public shareho	lder					
(1)	Institutions (Domest	ic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign	)									
(3)	Central Government	/ State Govern	ment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	14000			14000	0.01	14000		14000	0.01
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	751615			751615	0.62	751615		751615	0.62
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	14662	8368462			8368462	6.9	8368462		8368462	6.9
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	105	20999513			20999513	17.32	20999513		20999513	17.32

(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	67	351955			351955	0.29	351955	351955	0.29
(1)	Bodies Corporate	52	4559811			4559811	3.76	4559811	4559811	3.76
(m)	Any Other (specify)	189	1135459			1135459	0.94	1135459	1135459	0.94
Sub-Total (B)(4)		15077	36180815			36180815	29.85	36180815	36180815	29.85
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		15077	36180815			36180815	29.85	36180815	36180815	29.85
C	Table IV - Statement	showing share	cholding pattern	of the N	Von Promoter-	Non Public sł	nareholder			
Total (A+B+C2)		15086	121214290			121214290	100	121214290	121214290	100
Total (A+B+C)		15086	121214290			121214290	100	121214290	121214290	100

Tal	ble II - State	ment showi	ng shareholo	ling pattern o	f the	Promo	oter a	and Pro	omoter Group			
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	Loc1	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cate	gorization	of shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholdin	g pattern of the I	Promo	oter and	Prom	oter Grou	ıp			
(1)	Indian											
(a)				70.15					85033475			
Sub-Total (A)(1)				70.15					85033475			
(2)	Foreign											

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				70.15					85033475			
В	Table III - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholdir	ng pattern of the	Publi	c shareh	older					
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (I	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government(s	s)								
(4)	Non-institution	ons										
(c)				0.01					14000	0	0	0
(f)				0.62					751615	0	0	0
(g)				6.9					8362088	0	0	0
(h)				17.32					20999513	0	0	0
(i)				0.29					351955	0	0	0
(1)				3.76					4559811	0	0	0
(m)				0.94					1135459	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)				29.85					36174441	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				29.85	ļ				36174441	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholdir	ng pattern of the	Non 1	Promote	r- Noi	n Public	shareholder			
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					121207916			
Total (A+B+C)				100					121207916			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RATANCHAND D JAIN	KIRAN RATANCHAND JAIN	HARISH RATANCHAND JAIN	PRIYA GANPAT JAIN	GANPAT RATANCHAND JAIN	HARISH	SURAJ DEVI RATAN CHAND JAIN		

DANI (II)	ADGPJ6988D	ADCPJ7676A	ADLPJ7195F	ACTPJ5840J	ADGPJ9003M	ADHPJ8970G	ADHPJ5494K
PAN (II)	ADGPJ0988D	ADCPJ/6/6A	ADLPJ/195F	ACTPJ5840J	ADGPJ9003M	ADHPJ89/0G	ADHPJ3494K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	61652366	11345063	3881887	2810000	2810000	1970000	485841
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	61652366	11345063	3881887	2810000	2810000	1970000	485841
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		9.36	3.2	2.32	2.32	1.63	0.4
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (	IX)				
Class eg:X	61652366	11345063	3881887	2810000	2810000	1970000	485841
Class eg:y							
Total	61652366	11345063	3881887	2810000	2810000	1970000	485841
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	50.86	9.36	3.2	2.32	2.32	1.63	0.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	50.86	9.36	3.2	2.32	2.32	1.63	0.4
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares p	oledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII	)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	61652366	11345063	3881887	2810000	2810000	1970000	485841
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Searial No.	8	9				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KRISH HARISH JAIN	LEENA KIRAN JAIN	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	CIRPJ5886J	ADXPJ8962E	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	68318	10000	85033475			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	68318	10000	85033475			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.01	70.15			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	68318	10000	85033475			
Class eg:y						
Total	68318	10000	85033475			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	0.01	70.15			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.01	70.15			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	68318	10000	85033475
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareh	alders halding naminal sl	hare canital in evo	ess of Rs. 2 Ial
Searial No.	1	2	.css 01 Rs. 2 Iai
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAJRAJ MANGALCHAND HIRANI .	REKHA RAKESH JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAIPH2318G	AEWPJ6331H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3648552	2214350	5862902
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	3648552	2214350	5862902
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.01	1.83	4.84
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	3648552	2214350	5862902
Class eg:y			
Total	3648552	2214350	5862902
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.01	1.83	4.84
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.01	1.83	4.84

Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3648552	2214350	5862902
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	LLP	Clearing Members	HUF	Director or Director's Relatives	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	9	176	1	189
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	17131	54707	1061103	2518	1135459
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	17131	54707	1061103	2518	1135459
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.05	0.88	0	0.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
	17121	5 4 7 0 7	10(1102	2510	1125450	
Class eg: X	17131	54707	1061103	2518	1135459	
Class eg:y						
Total	17131	54707	1061103	2518	1135459	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.05	0.88	0	0.94	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.05	0.88	0	0.94	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)		54707	1061103	2518	1135459	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	